PLYMOUTH
THEMED &
BOAT TRIPS PARTY NIGHTS 2024

CRUISING - FERRIES - FISHING

Arrive

EVENING PARTY CRUISES Gt | e

Saturday 6th July Rock The Boat - Live Music Cruise with 19:30 22:30
Rockafella
Saturday 20th July 90's Reloaded Party Cruise 19:30 22:30
Saturday 27th July Ibiza Boat Party 19:30 22:30
Saturday 3rd August Ultimate 80's Party Cruise 19:30 22:30
Saturday 10th August Rock the Boat - L.lve .Musm Cruise with 19:30 22:30
Firebird
Sunday Session - Live Music Cruise with . .
Sunday 11th August The Busketeers 17:00 20:00
Saturday 17th August 90's Reloaded Party Cruise 19:30 22:30
Saturday 24th August Ibiza Boat Party 19:30 22:30
Sunday 25th August Sunday Session - Jazz Cruise 17:00 20:00
Friday 30th August Rock The Boat - Live Music Cruise with 19:30 22:30
The Sound
Saturday 7th September 80's Back to School Night 19:30 22:30
Saturday 14th September Summer Party Night 19:30 22:30
Saturday 21st September Ibiza Boat Party 19:30 22:30
Saturday 28th September 90's Reloaded Party Cruise 19:30 22:30
Saturday 2nd November Halloween Boat Party 19:30 22:30
Saturday 7th December Christmas Party Cruise 19:30 22:30
Saturday 14th December Christmas Party Cruise 19:30 22:30




